Pos
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Num
159
110
126
108

46
104
66
119
127

234
297
186
242
314
243
217
296
247
91
49
89
52
54
157
80
277
26
180
177

225
201
143
121
135
63
152
77

CORRIDA DAS ABOBORAS

Atleta
ADRIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA
PAULO PENINHA

JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES FERREIRA

JOSE GERALDO CAMPOS SILVA

GIULIO CESAR GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

GAUCHO
CASSIO PORTILHO
MATHEUS SILVA

GUILHERME FELIPE GONCALVES
SANTOS

CEARA

GABRIEL.

ROBERTO V REIS

GUILHERME AUGUSTO FONTES
JHONY ALVES

ALESSANDRO LUIZ MARTINS
JOSE MARIA VITOR VIEIRA
WELLINGTON

HEITOR DE MATOS E COSTA
HARNNOLD KENNEDY
WALLISSON FERNANDES SANTOS
VICTOR SOUZA

LUCAS LEITE LIMA

MAURICIO GONCALVES JUNIOR
ANDERSON C SILVA

WESLEY DIAS

VITOR HUGO RIBEIRO RODRIGUES
LORRAN VITOR PEREIRA

KEVIN ALLISSON FROIS

DIEGO

ELDER RAMIRES TORRES
GERALDO LOPES LANA
GUSTAVO CAYRES LEANDRO
MARCOS CORREA

BRUNO VINICIUS DOS ANJOS
GILBERTO CALDEIRA DE ASSIS
FABRICIO CORREA DA SILVA
PAULO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
THIAGO DIAS FERREIRA
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MASC

Idd.

35
36
17
39
28
44
48
30
25

53

36
35
20
47
32

19
29
35
35
40
27
39
37
24
24
27
32
42
68
21
31
30
53
37
29

Faixa F.E C.

M3539
M3539
M1519
M3539
M2529
M4044
M4549
M3034
M2529

M5054
M0014
M3539
M3539
M2024
M4549
M3034
M0014
M1519
M2529
M3539
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3539
M3539
M2024
M2024
M2529
M3034
M4044
M6569
M2024
M3034
M3034
M5054
M3539
M2529
M0014
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Equipe
BVRUNTRI
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
DVSPORTS
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
CORRIDAS BEAGA
CORRERIA
LEG RUNNERS
BORA ASSESSORIA
DVSPORTS

BORA

IMPERIO RUN
CORRIDAS BEAGA
IMPERIO RUN
CORRIDAS BEAGA
CORRIDAS BEAGA

IMPERIO RUN

TRANSCON

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

FIR

WANDER DO PRADO

LEG RUNNERS

Tempo
00:15:41
00:16:27
00:16:47
00:17:04
00:18:09
00:18:29
00:18:32
00:18:33
00:18:41

00:19:11
00:19:21
00:19:45
00:19:58
00:20:17
00:20:46
00:21:27
00:21:32
00:21:41
00:21:45
00:21:57
00:21:57
00:22:42
00:23:05
00:23:05
00:23:17
00:23:19
00:23:21
00:23:31
00:23:44
00:23:48
00:23:50
00:23:55
00:23:57
00:24:22
00:24:28
00:24:30
00:25:10
00:25:17



CORRIDA DAS ABOBORAS

5KM MASC
39 259 JOSE APARECIDO ANDRADE DE M 63 M6064 1 00:25:18
OLIVEIRA
40 145 VITOR HENRIQUE PERROUT CERQUEIRA M 24 M2024 5 00:25:37
41 53  ALESSANDRO ROBERTO TANCREDO M 47 M4549 3 CORRIDAS BEAGA 00:25:37
42 176 FERNANDO LUCAS RODRIGUES COUTO M 34 M3034 6 00:25:38
43 1  ALESSANDRO PEREIRA JULIO M 46 MA4549 4 CORRIDAS BEAGA 00:25:45
44 199 SIDNEI DE OLIVEIRA BORGES JUNIOR M 33 M3034 7 CIFRAO.A 00:26:01
CONTABILIDADE
45 285 MARCOS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA M 33 M3034 8 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:26:08
46 9  VALMIR SANTANA FELIPE M 41 M4044 4 CORRIDAS BEAGA 00:26:30
47 156 ROBSON LEAL M 42 M4044 5 EBR RUNNERS 00:26:31
48 221 JOSE ALBINO DOS SANTOS M 54 M5054 3 00:26:31
49 268 WANDERSON JACINTO VIVEIROS M 44 MA4044 6 00:26:32
50 64 LEANDRO LIMA M 37 M3539 9 LEG RUNNERS 00:26:47
51 223 THIAGO DE PAULA COELHO M 24 M2024 6 00:26:48
52 142  WELLIS JOHN CORREA COSTA M 34 M3034 9 00:27:07
53 57 JOAO VITOR GONCALVES FERREIRA M 22 M2024 7 CORRIDAS BEAGA 00:27:08
54 94  ARTHUR FONSECA M 15 M1519 2 IMPERIO RUN 00:27:09
55 204 ROBSON JOSE SOUZA COSTA M 32 M3034 10 00:27:15
56 183 JULIO CESAR BARROS M 54 M5054 4 00:27:20
57 198 DANIEL ALVES DA SILVA M 28 M2529 7 DANIEL 00:27:36
58 171 ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA REIS M 37 M3539 10 INOVA RUNNERS 00:27:46
59 68  WESLEY CORREA DA SILVA M 35 M3539 11 LEG RUNNERS 00:27:48
60 47  GEAN FERREIRA MOREIRA M 20 M2024 8 CORRIDAS BEAGA 00:27:49
61 17 HENRIQUE DRUMOND M 33 M3034 11 CORRIDAS BEAGA 00:27:55
62 6  ANDRE SCORALICK SOARES M 36 M3539 12 CORRIDAS BEAGA 00:27:56
63 311 ANTONIO ELIZEU M 68 M6569 2 00:27:57
64 222 ANDREU CARVALHO M 22 M2024 9 00:28:04
65 58 WELTON CASTRO DE FREITAS M 42 M4044 7 CORRIDAS BEAGA 00:28:17
66 302 FABIO GONDIN M 0 MO0014 4 00:28:32
67 261 WESLEY ROLDAO RIBEIRO M 39 M3539 13 00:28:52
68 27 PEDRO MARQUES DA SILVA M 16 M1519 3 CORRIDAS BEAGA 00:28:53
69 233 SILVIO ANTONIO LEITE JUNIOR M 24 M2024 10 00:28:56
70 168 LAYON FONSECA M 30 M3034 12 00:28:59
71 241 RAFAEL DUTRA RODRIGUES M 29 M2529 8 00:29:03
72 196 ALEXANDER ESTEVES M 35 M3539 14 00:29:24
73 289 PIAZZA M M0014 5 CORTESIA 00:29:25
74 288 PIAZZA M M0014 6 CORTESIA 00:29:27
75 187 LEANDRO CORREA DOS SANTOS M 29 M2529 9 00:29:29
ARAUJO
76 169 JOAO PEDRO MORAIS M 25 M2529 10 00:29:30
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112

113
114

118
16
298
189
24
138
44
43
45
100
30
122
214
185

235
216
153
192
147
310
304
29
25
158
84
179
97
13
213
212
232
116

40
82
136
224

290
38

CORRIDA DAS ABOBORAS

ALLAN GUILHERME DA SILVA
HENRIQUE GOMES DRUMOND
FELIPE

BERNARDO DEBORTOLI
LEONARDO CESAR OLIVEIRA
DAVI ROCHA SILVA

MAXSUEL LEMES DAMASIO
MARCOS PEREIRA CAMPOS
ELIEL RODRIGUES BARTELS
WESLEY DIAS

JULIO CESAR CORREA

THIAGO BRASILEIRO
GUSTAVO GOMES DA COSTA LIMA

RONALDO SILVA AMARAL TEIXEIRA
JUNIO

ELIAS MEDEIROS DA SILVA
LUCAS PAULO NEVES VILACA
RONALDO JOSE DE LIMA
EDUARDO SANTOS DE JESUS
WILLIAM DE SOUZA CRUZ
MARCOS PABLO

PATRICIO RIOS

MARCELO MARQUES DA SILVA
SANDRO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO GONZAGA

EVANDRO LARA

ROGERIO JOSE DOS SANTOS
MIGUEL BARBOSA 8 ANOS(TEA)
ERICO ABREU

RICARDO ANGELO DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA

SILVIO ANTONIO LEITE

RAPHAEL NOEINSTEIN DE ARAUJO
ALVES

ROMULO GOMES DIAS
HUGO LEONARDO RIBEIRO
ALBERTO FERREIRA DA SILVA

LUCAS MATHEUS RODRIGUES DE
ARAUJO VIANA

DEBORA PAIVA
ROBERTO MARTINS COSTA
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33
33

14
45
13
33
53
45
37
45
21
21
32

31
30
52
33
36
25
37
37
46
20
64
53

48
39
50
60
25

32
36
42
27

MASC

M3034
M3034
M0014
M0014
M4549
M0014
M3034
M5054
M4549
M3539
M4549
M2024
M2024
M3034

M3034
M3034
M5054
M3034
M3539
M2529
M3539
M3539
M4549
M2024
M6064
M5054
M0014
M4549
M3539
M5054
M6064
M2529

M3034
M3539
M4044
M2529

M0014
M0014

14

17
18

19
16
11
17
18

13

10

19

12

20
20

13

11
12

#OUSADIACONCIENTE
CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA
CORRIDAS BEAGA
CORRIDAS BEAGA
IMPERIO RUN
CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA
CORRIDAS BEAGA

IMPERIO RUN

IMPERIO RUN
CORRIDAS BEAGA
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

CORRIDAS BEAGA
IMPERIO RUN

SPARTA
CORRIDAS BEAGA

00:29:45
00:30:38
00:30:50
00:30:52
00:31:00
00:31:05
00:31:08
00:31:08
00:31:09
00:31:14
00:31:34
00:31:36
00:32:10
00:32:11

00:32:17
00:32:17
00:32:23
00:32:25
00:32:27
00:32:42
00:33:07
00:33:55
00:34:15
00:34:25
00:34:41
00:35:03
00:35:20
00:35:31
00:35:39
00:35:39
00:36:21
00:37:25

00:37:30
00:37:44
00:38:19
00:39:17

00:41:35
00:41:46



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

87
95
231
149
12
59
130
21
228
125
123
219
308
266
190

SERGIO TEIXEIRA DE ARAUJO
TULIO ALVES

HAMILTON ANTONIO JULIO
DANIEL ISRAEL SANTOS

JULIO CESAR RODRIGUES
EDUARDO JUNIO SILVA LOPES
MARIO CELSO VIVEIROS
RENDRIK SOUZA ROCHA
WILLIAM FERREIRA LOPES
WASHINGTON LUIZ PIMENTEL
ANDRE LUIZ DINIZ PRADO
JULIO GOMEZ BEZERRA
ANTONIO CORREIA

ANTONIO CARLOS DE FREITAS
MATEUS MOREIRA SILVA
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CORRIDA DAS ABOBORAS

5KM
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44
28
64
19
50
25
52
26
37
65
54
50
61
66
20

MASC

M4044
M2529
M6064
M1519
M5054
M2529
M5054
M2529
M3539
M6569
M5054
M5054
M6064
M6569
M2024

14

15
10
16
21

11
12

14

IMPERIO RUN
IMPERIO RUN

CORRIDAS BEAGA
CORRIDAS BEAGA
OUSADIA CONSCIENTE
CORRIDAS BEAGA

MARIA CELIA RIBEIRO

00:42:16
00:42:21
00:42:57
00:43:05
00:44:26
00:44:40
00:45:37
00:46:51
00:47:44
00:49:06
00:49:08
00:52:22
00:53:38
00:58:49
01:01:52



